DOCTORAL DISSERTATION ANNOUNCEMENT FORM

Appendix 4
Surname PhD
Defence of doctor's thesis announcement
At the Satbayev University to take place the defense of doctoral thesis in 8DХХХХХ-_________ by ____________themed "_____________" .
The work was carried out at the NJSC Kazakh National Research Technical University named after K.I. Satpayev and presented in the form of a dissertation.
Defense will be held in Russian.

Scientific consultants:

1. ________________
  2. ________________
Temporary staff on the topic of the dissertation by _____________

1._________________, doctor of technical sciences, deputy director general of the Institute of Chemical Sciences named after A.B. Bekturov (Almaty); with h-index of 5, he has more than 10 scientific publications in (Scopus) with CiteScore more than 35 in the field of doctoral student 8DХХХХХХ – ______________.
2.
3. 
4. 
5. 

Reviewers:

1.___________, doctor of technical sciences, Professor of the NAO Kazakh Agrarian Technical University named after Seifullin; he has 9 scientific publications (that meet to requirements) (more than 500) in the 8DXXXXX-_________.
2.

The defense will take place on (date, month, year ) ___аm at the Kazakh National Research Technical University named after K.I. Satpayev. Address: 050013, Almaty, Satpayev str. 22, Institute_________, room ___.
Link to online participation:
 https: __________
e-mail: _________
Scientific secretary: candidate of physical and mathematical sciences, associate professor, __________, 
[bookmark: _GoBack]e-mail:____________,  
tel.: +7 (ХХХ) ХХХ ХХ ХХ.
